
BOY SCOUT TROOP 849
2013 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

(Feb 27, 2014)

Date Day Start Activity Leader

Jan 3 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Jan 7 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Jan 8 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jan " " 7:45 pm [Tauber/Bernard]Prospective Parent Orientation − Joslyn Center
Jan 15 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jan " " " Deposit due for Long Terms
Jan " " " Deposit due for Summer Camp
Jan 22 Tue 7:30 pm Hike Preparation − Attendees only
Jan 28 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Jan 29 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Jan " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jan " " " Webelos visit the Troop

Feb 5 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Feb 7 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Feb 9−10Sat−Sun7:00 am [Siegel]Model Rocket Launch − Saddleback Butte State Park
Feb 12 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Feb " " " Webelos visit the Troop
Feb 15−16 Fri−Sat7:00 pm [A. Young]Cross County Ski/Snowshoe
Feb 15−17Fri−Sun8:00 pm [LAAC HAT]Adult Leader Backpack Training
Feb 19 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Feb 23 Sat 8:00 am [Schnuckel]Snow Sports Merit Badge
Feb 25 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Feb 26 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Feb " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Feb " " " Second payment due for Summer Camp

Mar 2−3 Sat−Sun7:00 am [Vahey]Winter Camping − Mt. Pinos
Mar 2 Sat 9:00 am [Furth]Day Hike − Portuguese Bend Reserve
Mar " " TBA [Furth]Easy Hike − Portugese Bend
Mar 5 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Mar 7 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Mar 9 Sat 6:00 am [Schnuckel]Skiing and Snowboarding − Bear Mountain
Mar 12 Tue 7:30 pm [Ward]Court of Honor − O’Donnell Center
Mar 16 Sat 8:00 am [Matt Lyons]Matt Lyons Eagle Project − Redondo Fire Station #1
Mar 17 Sun 9:00 am [Matt Lyons]Matt Lyons Eagle Project − Redondo Fire Station #1
Mar 19 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Mar 21 Thu TBA [Reeley/Rolandelli]CPR/AED Training
Mar 23−24Sat−Sun TBA [Reeley/Rolandelli]Adult Wilderness First Aid
Mar 25 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Mar 26 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Mar " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Mar " " 7:45 pm New Parent Orientation − Joslyn Center

Apr 2 Tue 7:30 pm No meeting − Spring Break − Enjoy!
Apr 4 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Apr 5−7 Fri−Sun8:00 am [Reeley]Catalina Hike*
Apr 9 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Apr " " " OA Elections
Apr 13 Sat TBA [Wong]Golf Merit Badge
Apr 14 Sun 2:30 pm [Hadley]Eagle Court of Honor − Bernard/Hadley/Salazar/Shoemaker − O’Donnell Hall
Apr 16 Tue 7:00 pm [Hoft]Medical Exam Night − A−L
Apr " " 8:00 pm [Hoft]Medical Exam Night − M−Z
Apr 20−21Sat−Sun8:00 am [Rolandelli]50 Mile Bike Ride
Apr 23 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Apr 27 Sat 8:30 am [Reeley]Strand Bike Trip
Apr " " 9:00 am [Thorpe]Backpack Equipment Orientation − Scouthouse
Apr 29 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Apr 30 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Apr " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Pollywog Park

May 2 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
May 3−5 Fri−Sun TBA [Bernard]Wood Badge Course 1
May 4 Sat 9:00 am [Reeley]Advancement Day − Scouthouse
May 5 Sun 6:30 am [Tauber]Deep Sea Fishing − Redondo Harbor
May 7 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
May 11−12Sat−Sun6:00 am [Reeley]Hike** − Devore
May " " " [Rolandelli]Hike** − Jackstraw
May " " " [Guiteras/Furth]Hike** − Skunk Cabbage
May 14 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
May 17−19Fri−Sun5:00 pm [Thorpe]Hike** − Jackstraw
May 18−19Sat−Sun7:00 am [Reeley]Easy Hike* − Spruce Grove
May 20 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting



Date Day Start Activity Leader

May 21 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
May 23 Thu 7:30 pm Parent/Scout Summer Camp Information Night
May " " " Final payment due for Summer Camp
May 24 Fri 3:00 pm [Jake Faustgen]Jake Faustgen Eagle Project − Backpack Racks
May 25 Sat 8:00 am [Jake Faustgen]Jake Faustgen Eagle Project − Backpack Racks
May 26 Sun 8:00 am [Jake Faustgen]Jake Faustgen Eagle Project − Backpack Racks
May 28 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
May " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
May 31−2Fri−Sun TBA [Bernard]Wood Badge Course 1

Jun 1−2 Sat−Sun7:00 am [Reeley]Easy Hike* − Little Jimmy
Jun 4 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jun 6 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Jun 7−9 Fri−Sun5:00 pm [Guiteras]Hike** − Dollar Lake
Jun " " " [???]Hike** − Dry Lake
Jun " " " [Reeley]Hike** − Trail Fork Spring
Jun 11 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jun " " " $150 payment due for Long Term
Jun " " " Long Term Planning Meeting
Jun " " " [Bernard/Thorpe]New Parent Orientation − Joslyn Center
Jun 15 Sat 8:30 am [Bernard]Swimming Merit Badge − M.B. Badminton Club
Jun 16 Sun 8:30 am [Bernard]Lifesaving Merit Badge − M.B. Badminton Club
Jun 18 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jun 21−23Fri−Sun TBA [Bernard]National Youth Leadership Training Course 1 − Cabrillo
Jun 22 Sat 9:00 am [Reeley]Advancement Day − Scouthouse
Jun 22−23Sat−Sun TBA [Vahey]Amateur Radio Field Day
Jun 24 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Jun 25 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Jun " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jun 28−30Fri−Sun TBA [Bernard]National Youth Leadership Training Course 1 − Cabrillo
Jun " " TBA [Guiteras/Furth]Hike** − Location TBD
Jun " " TBA [Reeley]Hike** − Tamarack
Jun 29−30Sat−Sun7:00 am [Rolandelli/Rose]Easy Hike* − Fish Creek

Jul 2 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jul 4 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Jul 9 Tue 6:00 pm [Rolandelli]Outdoor Cooking − El Nido Park
Jul 12−14Fri−Sun7:00 pm [Rolandelli/Siegel]Hike** − High Creek
Jul " " " [Rolandelli]Hike** − Round Valley
Jul 16 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Jul " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jul " " " Uniform Inspection
Jul 19−21Fri−Sun7:00 pm [Guiteras/Furth]Hike** − Limber Pine Bench
Jul 23 Tue 7:30 pm Chawanakee Prep Meeting − Attendees only
Jul 28−3Sun−Sat7:00 am [Rolandelli]Summer Camp − Chawanakee
Jul 28−10Sun−Sat TBA [Reeley]Long Term Hike − Philmont Trek #1
Jul 29−3Mon−Sat TBA [Bernard]National Youth Leadership Training Course 2 − Forest Lawn
Jul 29 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Jul 30 Tue − Summer Break − No meeting

Aug 1 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Aug 4−12Sun−Mon TBA [Rolandelli]Long Term Hike − Silver Moccasins Trail
Aug 5−11Mon−Sun7:00 am [Rolandelli/Siegel]Long Term Hike − Silver Lake
Aug 6 Tue − Summer Break − No meeting
Aug 12−20Mon−Tue TBA [Guiteras/Furth]Long Term Hike − Philmont Trek #2
Aug 13 Tue − Summer Break − No meeting
Aug 19−21Mon−Wed TBA [Bernard]Wood Badge Course 2
Aug 20 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Aug 26 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Aug 27 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Aug 31−2Sat−Mon6:30 am [Ward]Santa Cruz Kayak Trip

Sep 3 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Sep 5 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Sep 7 Sat 8:00 am [Matt Wenner]Matt Wenner Eagle Project − MB Gateway Garden
Sep " " " [Reeley]Adult Scout Leader Specifics Training
Sep 8 Sun 7:00 am [Schnuckel]Mountain Biking − Mt. Pinos
Sep " " 8:00 am [Matt Wenner]Matt Wenner Eagle Project − MB Gateway Garden
Sep 10 Tue 7:30 pm [Bernard/Thorpe]New Parent Feedback Session
Sep " " " Troop Meeting
Sep 14 Sat TBA [Faustgen/Ozawa]Surf Hike − Doheny Beach
Sep 17 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Sep " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Sep 24 Tue 7:30 pm [Ward]Court of Honor − O’Donnell Hall
Sep 30 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting



Date Day Start Activity Leader

Oct 1 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Oct 3 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Oct 4 Fri 7:00 pm [Lambert]Booth Setup
Oct 5−6 Sat−SunAll Day [Lambert]Old Home Town Fair − Hamburger Booth
Oct 5 Sat 9:30 am [Reeley]Old Home Town Fair − Parade
Oct 8 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Oct 12 Sat 2:00 pm [Siegel]Archery Merit Badge − Culver City
Oct 15 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Oct 19 Sat 8:00 am [Tauber]Pier Fishing
Oct 22 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Oct 23 Wed 7:00 pm [Schnuckel]Rock Wall − L.A. Rock Gym
Oct 26 Sat 7:45 am [Andreas]Rifle Shooting − Santa Clarita
Oct 28 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Oct " " " [Thorpe et al.]Preliminary 2014 calendar
Oct 29 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Oct " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting

Nov 1−3 Fri−Sun TBA [Schnuckel]Rock Climb − Joshua Tree
Nov 5 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Nov 7 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Nov 9−10Sat−Sun8:00 am [Tuck−Sherman]Bike Trip
Nov 11 Mon 10:30 am [Brand]Veterans Day Ceremony − Joslyn Center
Nov 12 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Nov 16 Sat 10:00 am [Furth/Thorpe]Scouting for Food Collection
Nov 19 Tue 7:00 pm Greenbar Meeting
Nov " " 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Nov 25 Mon 7:30 pm [Thorpe et al.]Final 2014 calendar
Nov 26 Tue − No meeting − Happy Thanksgiving!

Dec 2 Mon 7:30 pm Troop Committee Meeting
Dec 3 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Dec 5 Thu 6:00 pm [Tauber]Neighbor to Neighbor − Church of the Brethren
Dec 10 Tue 7:30 pm Hike Preparation − Attendees only
Dec 13−15Fri−Sun6:00 pm [Rolandelli]Night Hike* − Henninger Flats
Dec 17 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Fun Night
Dec 21 Sat 7:45 am [Andreas]Shotgun Shooting − Santa Clarita
Dec 24 Tue 7:30 pm No meeting − Happy Holidays!
Dec 31 Tue 7:30 pm No meeting − Happy Holidays!

* Easier hike. Suitable for all backpackers.
** Moderate hike. 7 backpack hour minimum. Counts towards longterm requirement if within 90 days of longterm.
*** Difficult hike. Check with the hike leader for details.

Notes:  1) The Greenbar usually meets the last Tuesday of the month at 7:00 pm.
2) The Troop Committee meets the last Monday of the month at 7:30 pm at American Martyrs Church.
3) OA Chapter meetings are the third Tuesday of the month.
4) District Roundtable is the third Tuesday at 7:30 pm at the LDS Stake Center, 22605 Kent Ave., Torr.
5) Neighbor to Neighbor is the first Thurday at 6:00 pm at the Church of the Brethren, 2761 W 190th St., R.B.


